
 

 

 

Fairly 
Safe 

22 Seats 
 

Safe 

22 Seats 
 

Marginal 

11 Seats 
 

Seat 45 
Balance of Power 

Very Safe 

4 Seats 
1 GRN 
3 NAT 

Safe 

7 Seats 
3 GRN 
2 LIB 
2 NAT 

Marginal 

14 Seats 
12 LIB 
2 NAT 

60th Parliament of Victoria 2022 

ALP    56 Seats 
LIB 19 Seats 
NAT    9 Seats 
GRN    4 Seats 
 

austadvisory.com.au 
T: (+61) 07 3036 5259 
 

  
 
25.66% Footscray 
 
18.40% Laverton 
18.27% Dandenong 
16.45% Kalkallo 
15.87% Lara  
15.80% Thomastown 
15.50% Broadmeadows 
14.71% Geelong 
14.60% Bendigo West  
14.52% Kororoit 
13.48% Oakleigh 
13.44% Williamstown 
12.75% Ivanhoe  
12.69% Bundoora 
12.45% Essendon 
12.28% Tarneit 
11.91% Wendouree 
11.58% Mill Park 
11.15% Albert Park  
10.92% Werribee 
10.85% Bendigo East 
10.83% Mulgrave 
10.19% Clarinda 
 
   9.80% South Barwon 
   9.76% Carrum 
   9.56% St Albans 
   9.54% Macedon 
   9.00% Eltham 
   8.97% Cranbourne 
   8.76% Sydenham 
   
    
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

Source: Victorian Electoral Commission, 20 November 2024 

Very Safe 

1 Seat  
 

Gippsland Est NAT 
Richmond GRN 

Murray Plains NAT 
Lowan NAT 

 
Ovens Valley NAT 

Gippsland Sth NAT 
Brunswick GRN 

Benambra 
Narracan 

Prahran GRN 
Melbourne GRN 

  
Euroa NAT 

Mornington 
Malvern 

South-West Coast 
Eildon 

Shepparton NAT 
Nepean 

 
Bulleen 

Evelyn 
Brighton 

Sandringham 
Berwick 

Morwell NAT 
Warrandyte 

Kew 
Rowville 

Caulfield 
Polwarth 

 
 

 

 

 

 

Fairly Safe 

7 Seats 
5 LIB 
2 NAT 

 
24.57% 
24.13% 
23.38% 
21.56% 
 
17.84% 
15.56% 
13.68% 
13.26% 
13.02% 
12.01% 
10.19% 
 
   9.93% 
   8.28% 
   8.06% 
   8.05% 
   6.99% 
   6.79% 
   6.39% 
 
   5.94% 
   5.40% 
   5.13% 
   5.03% 
   4.71% 
   4.42% 
   4.31% 
   3.98% 
   3.67% 
   2.07% 
   1.79% 
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