60th Parliament of Victoria 2022

Very Safe					_	
<u>1 Seat</u>						
	25.66%	Footscray		Gippsland Est NAT Richmond GRN	24.57% 24.13%	Very Safe <u>4 Seats</u>
	18.40%	Laverton		Murray Plains NAT		1 GRN
	18.27%	Dandenong		Lowan NAT		3 NAT
	16.45%	Kalkallo			_	
	15.87%	Lara	Australian Strategic Advisory	Ovens Valley NAT		Safa
	15.80%	Thomastown		Gippsland Sth NAT	15.56%	Safe
	15.50%	Broadmeadows		Brunswick GRN	13.68%	7 Seats
	14.71%	Geelong		Benambra	13.26%	3 GRN
Safe	14.60%	Bendigo West		Narracan	13.02% 12.01%	2 LIB
00.0	14.52%	Kororoit	ALP 56 Seats	Prahran GRN Melbourne GRN	10.19%	2 NAT
22 Seats	13.48% 13.44%	Oakleigh Williamstown	LIB 19 Seats		10.1370	
	12.75%	Ivanhoe	NAT 9 Seats	Euroa NAT	9,93%	
	12.75%	Bundoora	GRN 4 Seats	Mornington	8.28%	Fairly Safe
	12.45%	Essendon		Malvern	8.06%	
	12.28%	Tarneit		South-West Coast	8.05%	7 Seats
	11.91%	Wendouree		Eildon	6.99%	5 LIB
	11.58%	Mill Park		Shepparton NAT		2 NAT
	11.15%	Albert Park		Nepean	6.39%	
	10.92%	Werribee				_
	10.85%	Bendigo East		Bulleen	5.94 %	
	10.83%	Mulgrave		Evelyn	5.40%	
	10.19%	Clarinda		Brighton	5.13%	
_			Australian Strategic Advisory	Sandringham	5.03%	
	9.80%	South Barwon		Berwick	4.71%	Marginal
	9.76%	Carrum		Morwell NAT	4.42%	
	9.56%	St Albans		Warrandyte Kew	4.31% 3.98%	<u>14 Seats</u>
	9.54%	Macedon			3.98%	12 LIB
	9.00% 8.97%	Eltham Cranbourne		Rowville Caulfield	2.07%	2 NAT
	8.97%	Sydenham		Polwarth	1.79%	
		Narre Warren Nth		Hawthorn		
	8.74%				1.74%	
	8.66%	Frankston		Mildura NAT	1.18%	
	8.46%	Bellarine Point Cook Narre Warren Sth		North		
	8.3 ^{4%}	Narre Walloc Mordialloc ntleigh		Northcote Pakentheass		
	8.3 ^{1°}		1	Pakenham Ascolastic	0.22%	
	8.1	19% Bentleteutk	Glei	Pastines	·~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	

